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Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 105.

SELECT
all _issues.timestanp AS 'Date',
biblio.title AS 'Title',
bi bli 0. aut hor AS ' Aut hor',
itens.itentcal | nunber AS 'Call no',
itens. barcode AS ' Barcode',

all _issues.renewal s AS ' Nunnber of Renewal s',
all _issues.issuedate AS ' Checked out on',
branches. branchnane AS ' Checked out froni,
all _issues. date_due AS "Date due",

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=Run...

(CASE WHEN al | _issues.returndate 1S NULL THEN 'Prété' ELSE all _issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'

FROM ( SELECT * FROM i ssues UNI ON SELECT * FROM ol d_i ssues) all _i ssues

LEFT JONitens ONitens.itemunber = all _issues.itemunber

LEFT JO N biblio ON itens. biblionunber = biblio.biblionunber

LEFT JO N borrowers ON al | _i ssues. borrower nunber = borrowers. borrower nunber
LEFT JO N branches ON al |l _i ssues. branchcode = branches. branchcode

VWHERE borrowers. cardnunber = 'Cl V13F014'
Rows per page: 200
Nunmber

Date Title Author Call no Barcode of
Renewals

2013-12-24 Environmental Rajagopalan, R. 628.5/RAJ MPCE24 2013-12-13 VPM's

10:53:47 studies : 00:00:00 Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-23 The Career Taguchi, Sherrie  331.702/TAG MPCE2506 2014-01-17 VPM's
16:44:02 Troubleshooter Gong 00:00:00 Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
2014-02-11 Applied Kumbhojkar, G.  510/KUM MPCE2954 2014-02-04 VPM's
14:15:02 Mathematics-II V. 00:00:00 Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
2014-02-21 The Essence of Law  Hill, Napoleon MPCE2606 2014-02-14 VPM's
14:06:31 of Success 00:00:00 Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
2014-02-28 Applied Kumbhojkar, G.  510/KUM MPCE2948 2014-02-20 VPM's
15:24:24 Mathematics-Il V. 00:00:00 Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-15 Engineering Jain, P. C. 660/JAI/JAI MPCE275 2014-03-06 VPM's

11:37:36 Chemistry 00:00:00 Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-23 Communication skills Sen, Leena 428/SEN MPCE650 2014-04-15 VPM's

14:51:42 00:00:00 Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-15 Building Material Gambhir, M. L. 691/GAM/JAM MPCE4939 2014-07-07 VPM's
13:51:06 00:00:00 Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
2014-07-30 Surveying and Subramanian, 526.3/SUB MPCES5400 2014-07-21 VPM's
19:44:51 Levelling R. 00:00:00 Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

Checked Checked
out on out from

Date due

2013-12-20
00:00:00

2014-01-24
00:00:00

2014-02-11
00:00:00

2014-02-21
00:00:00

2014-02-27
00:00:00

2014-03-13
00:00:00

2014-04-22
00:00:00

2014-07-14
00:00:00

2014-07-28
00:00:00

Return
date

2013-12-24
00:00:00

2014-01-23
00:00:00

2014-02-11
00:00:00

2014-02-21
00:00:00

2014-02-28
00:00:00

2014-03-15
00:00:00

2014-04-23
00:00:00

2014-07-15
00:00:00

2014-07-30
00:00:00
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2014-07-31
15:05:28

2014-08-05
14:14:36

2014-08-12
14:28:38

2014-08-14
10:16:24

2014-08-20
13:33:25

2014-08-26
13:50:55

2014-08-27
16:34:40

2014-09-06
08:41:19

2014-09-08
10:14:28

2014-09-10
08:49:53

2014-09-10
10:19:08

2014-09-17
13:35:38

2014-09-20
10:36:31

2014-09-20
10:36:31

2014-09-22
17:04:35

Building Construction
and Material (S|
units)

Textbook of
Engineering Geology

The text book of
Building Construction

World's Best
Medicine Water

The text book of
Building Construction

Strength of materials

Surveying and
Levelling

Engineering
Materials [Material
Science]

Textbook of
Engineering Geology

Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulics

Surveying and
Levelling

Engineering Geology

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Applied
Mathematics-II

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh,
Gurcharan

Kesavulu, N.

Chenna

Arora, S. P.

Gala, Dhiren

Arora, S. P.

690/SIN

624.151/KES

690/ARO/BIN

333.72/GAL

690/ARO/BIN

Subramanian, S. 620.112/SUB

Basak, N. N.

Rangwala, S. C. 620.11/RAN

Kesavulu, N.
Chenna

Ukarande,
Suresh
Basak, N. N.

Parthasarathy,
A.

Bansal, R. K.

Kumbhojkar, G.

V.

Patil, B.R.

624.151/KES

620.106/UKA

624.151/PAR/PAN

620.106/BAN

510/KUM

621.3/PAT

MPCE4109

MPCES5004

MPCE4228

MPCE2566

MPCE4228

MPCE5410

MPCE4106

MPCE4184

MPCES5003

MPCES5072

MPCE4106

MPCE4969

MPCE3001

MPCE2939

MPCEG30

2014-07-23
00:00:00

2014-07-30
00:00:00

2014-08-06
00:00:00

2014-08-07
00:00:00

2014-08-12
00:00:00

2014-08-19
00:00:00

2014-08-20
00:00:00

2014-08-22
00:00:00

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-08-27
00:00:00

2014-08-27
00:00:00

2014-09-10
00:00:00

2014-09-12
00:00:00

2014-09-15
00:00:00

2014-09-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-30
00:00:00

2014-08-06
00:00:00

2014-08-13
00:00:00

2014-08-14
00:00:00

2014-08-19
00:00:00

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-08-27
00:00:00

2014-08-29
00:00:00

2014-09-02
00:00:00

2014-09-03
00:00:00

2014-09-03
00:00:00

2014-09-17
00:00:00

2014-09-19
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=Run...

2014-07-31
00:00:00

2014-08-05
00:00:00

2014-08-12
00:00:00

2014-08-14
00:00:00

2014-08-20
00:00:00

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-08-27
00:00:00

2014-09-06
00:00:00

2014-09-08
00:00:00

2014-09-10
00:00:00

2014-09-10
00:00:00

2014-09-17
00:00:00

2014-09-20
00:00:00

2014-09-20
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00
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2014-09-24
15:54:22

2014-09-27
08:43:44

2014-09-29
08:11:29

2014-09-29
08:11:29

2014-09-29
08:11:59

2014-10-04
09:07:03

2014-10-06
08:57:30

2014-10-07
16:06:09

2014-10-20
11:41:25

2014-10-21
09:19:00

2014-10-27
09:08:10

2014-11-05
14:25:01

2014-11-06
13:50:08

2014-11-10
13:59:35

2014-11-14
13:05:02

The text book of
Building Construction

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Applied
Mathematics-II

Principles of Power
System

The text book of
Building Construction

Surveying and
Levelling

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

The text book of
Building Construction

Surveying and
Levelling

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Building Construction

Strength of Materials

Engineering and
General Geology

Engineering
Chemistry

Arora, S. P.

Bansal, R. K.

Patil, B.R.

Kumbhojkar, G.

V.

Mehta, V. K.

Arora, S. P.

Subramanian,

R.

Bansal, R. K.

Arora, S. P.

Subramanian,

R.

Bansal, R. K.

Punmia B.C

Ramamrutham

S.

Singh, Parbin

Jain, P. C.

690/ARO/BIN

620.106/BAN

621.3/PAT

510/KUM

621.31/MEH/MEH

690/ARO/BIN

526.3/SUB

620.106/BAN

690/ARO/BIN

526.3/SUB

620.106/BAN

690/PUN/JAI/JAI

620.11/RAM

551/SIN

xii , 1288p

MPCES5897

MPCE5826

MPCEG30

MPCE2953

MPCES752

MPCES5897

MPCES5399

MPCES5815

MPCES5897

MPCES5399

MPCES5815

MPCEG6254

MPCES5856

MPCEG6266

MPCE3971

2014-09-17
00:00:00

2014-09-20
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-09-23
00:00:00

2014-09-29
00:00:00

2014-09-24
00:00:00

2014-09-27
00:00:00

2014-09-30
00:00:00

2014-10-04
00:00:00

2014-10-06
00:00:00

2014-10-07
00:00:00

2014-10-20
00:00:00

2014-10-19
00:00:00

2014-10-31
00:00:00

2014-10-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-23
00:00:00

2014-09-27
00:00:00

2014-09-29
00:00:00

2014-09-30
00:00:00

2014-10-06
00:00:00

2014-10-01
00:00:00

2014-10-04
00:00:00

2014-10-07
00:00:00

2014-10-11
00:00:00

2014-10-13
00:00:00

2014-10-14
00:00:00

2014-10-27
00:00:00

2014-10-26
00:00:00

2014-11-07
00:00:00

2014-11-03
00:00:00

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=Run...

2014-09-24
00:00:00

2014-09-27
00:00:00

2014-09-29
00:00:00

2014-09-29
00:00:00

2014-09-29
00:00:00

2014-10-04
00:00:00

2014-10-06
00:00:00

2014-10-07
00:00:00

2014-10-20
00:00:00

2014-10-21
00:00:00

2014-10-27
00:00:00

2014-11-05
00:00:00

2014-11-06
00:00:00

2014-11-10
00:00:00

2014-11-14
00:00:00
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2014-11-18
09:31:51

2014-11-18
14:28:55

2014-11-20
17:43:44

2014-11-24
13:32:52

2014-12-02
18:54:57

2014-12-02
18:55:11

2014-12-08
18:13:06

2014-12-12
18:39:07

2014-12-17
10:56:45

2014-12-18
14:48:36

2014-12-22
13:33:44

2015-01-14
10:04:17

2015-01-14
10:04:17

2015-01-28
14:43:33

2015-01-28
14:44:02

Building Construction

Applied
Mathematics-Il

Engineering and
General Geology

Engineering Physics

Building Construction

Strength of Materials

Engineering and
General Geology

Surveying and
Levelling

Basic electrical and

electronics
engineering

A Textbook of Fluid

Mechanics and

Hydraulic Machines

Engineering
Chemistry

Discrete
mathematics

Structural Analysis-|

Building Drawing with

an Integrated
Approach to Built
Environment

Surveying and
Levelling

Punmia B.C
Kumbhojkar, G.
V.

Singh, Parbin
Raghuvanshi, G.
S.

Punmia B.C
Ramamrutham
S.

Singh, Parbin
Subramanian,
R.

Patil, B.R.
Bansal, R. K.
Jain, P. C.
Chakraborty,
Swapan Kumar
Bhavikatti, S. S.

Shah, M. G.

Basak, N. N.

690/PUN/JAI/JAI

510/KUM

551/SIN

530/RAG

690/PUN/JAI/JAI

620.11/RAM

551/SIN

526.3/SUB

621.3/PAT

620.106/BAN

xii , 1288p

510/CHA/SAR

624.171/BHA

690.1/SHA/KAL

MPCE6254

MPCE2950

MPCEG6266

MPCE1670

MPCEG6254

MPCES855

MPCE6266

MPCES5399

MPCE616

MPCEG6246

MPCE3971

MPCE1445

MPCE4200

MPCE4116

MPCE4104

2014-11-05
00:00:00

2014-11-06
00:00:00

2014-11-10
00:00:00

2014-11-18
00:00:00

2014-11-18
00:00:00

2014-11-18
00:00:00

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2014-12-08
00:00:00

2014-12-08
00:00:00

2014-12-08
00:00:00

2014-12-17
00:00:00

2015-01-08
00:00:00

2015-01-08
00:00:00

2015-01-23
00:00:00

2015-01-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-12
00:00:00

2014-11-13
00:00:00

2014-11-17
00:00:00

2014-11-25
00:00:00

2014-11-25
00:00:00

2014-11-25
00:00:00

2014-11-27
00:00:00

2014-12-15
00:00:00

2014-12-15
00:00:00

2014-12-15
00:00:00

2014-12-24
00:00:00

2015-01-15
00:00:00

2015-01-15
00:00:00

2015-01-30
00:00:00

2015-01-29
00:00:00

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=Run...

2014-11-18
00:00:00

2014-11-18
00:00:00

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2014-11-24
00:00:00

2014-12-02
00:00:00

2014-12-02
00:00:00

2014-12-08
00:00:00

2014-12-12
00:00:00

2014-12-17
00:00:00

2014-12-18
00:00:00

2014-12-22
00:00:00

2015-01-14
00:00:00

2015-01-14
00:00:00

2015-01-28
00:00:00

2015-01-28
00:00:00
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2015-02-02
14:36:53

2015-02-03
14:39:29

2015-02-05
14:44:05

2015-02-09
14:45:43

2015-02-10
14:42:12

2015-02-14
15:23:34

2015-02-16
15:15:09

2015-02-21
18:31:00

2015-02-21
18:31:19

2015-02-21
18:31:33

2015-02-23
10:04:06

2015-02-23
10:04:36

2015-02-23
11:46:05

2015-02-28
12:03:38

2015-03-02
14:48:39

Surveying and
Levelling

Basak, N. N.

The Greatness Guide Sharma, Robin  158.1/SHA

2

ol

AT

r
a

Concrete Technology

Surveying - Vol. |

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural Aspect)

Concrete Technology

Applied
Mathematics-IlI
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Applied
Mathematics-I1I
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural Aspect)

How You Can Be
More Interesting

Concrete Technology

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural Aspect)

Gambhir, M. L. 620.136/GAM

Punmia, B. C. 624.1517/PUN/JAI

Chakraborti, M.

Gambhir, M. L. 620.136/GAM

Kumbhojkar G. ' 510/KUM
V.

Kumbhojkar G.  510/KUM
V.

Chakraborti, M.

Bono, Edward 153.4/BON
De

Gambhir, M. L. 620.136/GAM
Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN
Avadhanulu, 530/AVA/KSH

M.N.

Chakraborti, M.

MPCE4104

MPCE2601

MPCEG069

MPCE4086

MPCE4225

MPCEG6405

MPCE4086

MPCE2855

MPCE2855

MPCEG6405

MPCE2447

MPCE4086

MPCE6232

MPCE3964

MPCEG6405

2015-01-28
00:00:00

2015-01-28
00:00:00

2015-01-30
00:00:00

2015-02-02
00:00:00

2015-02-02
00:00:00

2015-02-06
00:00:00

2015-02-09
00:00:00

2015-02-12
00:00:00

2015-02-21
00:00:00

2015-02-14
00:00:00

2015-02-14
00:00:00

2015-02-16
00:00:00

2015-02-23
00:00:00

2015-02-26
00:00:00

2015-02-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-04
00:00:00

2015-02-04
00:00:00

2015-02-06
00:00:00

2015-02-09
00:00:00

2015-02-09
00:00:00

2015-02-13
00:00:00

2015-02-16
00:00:00

2015-02-19
00:00:00

2015-02-28
00:00:00

2015-02-21
00:00:00

2015-02-21
00:00:00

2015-02-23
00:00:00

2015-03-02
00:00:00

2015-03-05
00:00:00

2015-02-28
00:00:00

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=Run...

2015-02-02
00:00:00

2015-02-03
00:00:00

2015-02-05
00:00:00

2015-02-09
00:00:00

2015-02-10
00:00:00

2015-02-14
00:00:00

2015-02-16
00:00:00

2015-02-21
00:00:00

2015-02-21
00:00:00

2015-02-21
00:00:00

2015-02-23
00:00:00

2015-02-23
00:00:00

2015-02-23
00:00:00

2015-02-28
00:00:00

2015-03-02
00:00:00
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2015-03-02
14:48:39

2015-03-10
12:44:31

2015-03-31
19:33:15

2015-03-31
19:33:29

2015-04-04
11:42:42

2015-04-07
11:08:34

2015-04-13
11:16:59

2015-04-20
15:33:43

2015-05-02
13:16:47

2015-05-02
13:17:58

2015-05-13
10:34:58

2015-05-15
09:38:31

2015-06-05
14:37:36

2015-06-08
14:01:56

2015-07-21
13:45:03

6 of 8

Concrete Technology Gambhir, M. L.

Concrete Technology Shetty M.S
(Theory & Practice)

Wings of Fire Kalam, A. P. J.
Abdul

Concrete Technology Shetty M.S
(Theory & Practice)

IT Skills for Clarke, Alan
Successful Study
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